ALPHA-PURE SERIES
FILTER BAGS
General Description
Catalogue & Data Sheet
Applications
Features
!  Excellent Chemical Compatibility.
!  Better Utilization of Machines and Equipment.

Size 4 0.16 2.5 12
Alpha Pure Series Bag Filter Cartridge P/N : BF ✚ " - ✪ ★ - ✜ # (e.g., BFPP1-10PP-HS)
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
★
Ring Material
PP = Polypropylene
PE = Polyethylene
SS = Stainless Steel
GS = Galvanized Steel
PR = Polyester Rope
BF ✚ " - ✪ ★ - ✜ #$
✚
Media Material
PP = Polypropylene
PE = Polyester
NMO = Nylon Monofilament
PTFE = Polytetrafluoroethylene
ACF = Activated Carbon Fiber
#$
Bag Layers
S = Single Layer
D = Double Layers
T = Triple Layers
✜
Connection Type
H = Heat-Welded
S = Sewn
Micron Rating
"$
Big Size
1 = Size 1
2 = Size 2
3 = Size 3
4 = Size 4
5 = Size 5
Filter Media Micron Rating
PE / PP / PTFE 0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100, 150, 200 μm
Nylon Monofilament 25, 50, 80, 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600, 800 μm (20 ~ 60 Mesh)
Multi-Layers Higher removal efficiency than single layer felt bag
✪
Micron Rating
0.5 = 0.5 μm
1 = 1 μm
3 = 3 μm
5 = 5 μm
10 = 10 μm
25 = 25 μm
50 = 50 μm
75 = 75 μm
100 = 100 μm
150 = 150 μm
200 = 200 μm
 …
Chemical Compatibility & Max. Working Temperature
Filter Media Acids Bases Solvents Oxidizing Agents Max. Working Temp.
Polyester (PE) Good Good Excellent Limited 150 ~ 170 °C
Polypropylene (PP) Excellent Excellent Good Excellent 90 ~110 °C
Nylon (NMO) Fair Good Excellent Fair 150 ~ 170 °C
PTFE Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent 250 ~ 300 °C
Everest	  Equipments	  International	  Co.,	  Ltd
No.13-‐1,	  Xinguang	  Rd.,	  Qianzhen	  Dist.,